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Aarealfaktor
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 Arealfaktor

mit 

Aarealfaktor

ohne 

Arealfaktor

mit 

Arealfaktor

ohne 

Arealfaktor

Januar 1.059 1.033 354 345 1.413 1.378 602,21 €             716,63 €             

Februar 2.524 2.461 842 821 3.366 3.282 1.434,33 €          1.706,85 €          

März 16.510 16.097 5.510 5.372 22.019 21.469 9.382,57 €          11.165,26 €        

April 23.371 22.787 7.800 7.605 31.171 30.392 13.282,20 €        15.805,82 €        

Mai 28.282 27.575 9.439 9.203 37.721 36.778 16.073,04 €        19.126,91 €        

Juni 32.922 32.099 10.445 10.713 43.367 42.812 18.710,09 €        22.265,01 €        

Juli 29.903 29.155 9.979 9.730 39.882 38.885 16.993,89 €        20.222,73 €        

August 32.662 31.845 10.901 10.628 43.562 42.473 18.561,94 €        22.088,71 €        

September 13.885 13.538 4.987 4.862 18.872 18.400 8.474,02 €          10.084,09 €        

Oktober 6.334 6.176 2.114 2.061 8.448 8.237 3.599,80 €          4.283,76 €          

November 2.211 2.156 738 720 2.950 2.876 1.256,90 €          1.495,71 €          

Dezember 1.274 1.242 425 414 1.698 1.656 723,73 €             861,24 €             

190.937 186.164 63.533 62.474 254.471 248.638 109.094,72 €   129.822,72 €   

2021 187.069 182.392 62.496 60.934 249.565 243.326 106.314,28 €   126.513,99 €   

2020 218.473 213.011 72.913 71.090 291.386 284.101 124.160,44 €   146.164,74 €   

2019 216.927 211.504 72.398 70.588 289.325 282.092 123.282,41 €   146.706,06 €   

2018 233.206 227.376 77.832 75.886 311.038 303.262 132.534,30 €   157.715,82 €   

2017 210.795 205.525 70.353 68.594 281.148 274.119 119.797,95 €   142.559,57 €   

Halle 1B   -   J A H R E S A B R E C H N U N G   2 0 2 2

Einspeisung in kWh Einspeisung in €

279,27 kW 93,15 kW gesamt

ohne MwSt mit MwSt



 
 
 
 
 

 

kWh Netto
kWh

förderfähig

Marktprämie 

netto
ct/kWh

 Marktwert 

netto

Januar 1.378 602,21 €          12.778 -  €            12.778 2.279,34 €      2.279,34 €       2.881,55 €        

Februar 3.282 1.434,33 €       25.031 0,01 €          25.031 2.971,41 €      2.971,42 €       4.405,75 €        

März 21.469 9.382,57 €       70.808 -  €            72.999 15.119,52 € 15.119,52 €     24.502,09 €     

April 30.392 13.282,20 €     89.026 -  €            89.026 12.967,59 €    12.967,59 €     26.249,79 €     

Mai 36.778 16.073,04 €     99.526 -  €            102.225 15.468,66 €    15.468,66 €     31.541,70 €     

Juni 42.812 18.710,09 €     108.565 -  €            108.565 20.562,21 €    20.562,21 €     39.272,30 €     

Juli 38.885 16.993,89 €       97.563 -  €            97.563 25.457,11 €    25.457,11 €     42.451,00 €     

August 42.473 18.561,94 €     101.522 -  €            101.522 40.517,43 €    40.517,43 €     59.079,37 €     

September 19.390 8.474,02 €       67.024 -  €            67.024 21.228,51 € 21.228,51 €     29.702,53 €     

Oktober 8.237 3.599,80 €       41.037 0,02 €-          41.037 5.295,41 € 5.295,41 €       8.895,19 €        

November 2.876 1.256,90 €       17.233 0,01 €          17.233 2.649,40 € 2.649,40 €       3.906,31 €        

Dezember 1.656 723,73 €          10.024 0,01 €-          10.185 2.511,72 € 2.511,72 €       3.235,44 €        

kWh

2021 244.796 106.314,28 €     452.345 19.969,06 €   459.244 33.842,97 €      53.812,03 €       7.640,70 €          167.767,01 €   

2020 284.101 124.160,44 €     657.227 57.711,67 €   677.806 15.787,15 €      73.498,82 €       1.316,68 €          198.975,94 €   

2019 282.092 123.282,41 €     678.501 52.087,76 €   543.587 18.891,86 €      70.979,62 €       842,53 €             195.104,56 €   

2018 303.262 132.534,30 €     724.137 48.920,66 €   725.230 31.859,88 €      80.780,54 €       604,21 €             213.919,05 €   

Gesamt
GESAMT

740.137 0,01 €-           276.123,02 €   249.628 109.094,72 €  167.028,32 €  745.188 167.028,31 € 

Sonstige Ein.

V e r g ü t u n g   2 0 2 2

Halle 9Halle 1 B

Avacon Avacon

989.765

Next Kraftwerke


